
 

 
January 

1/21/28 (Sun)​ ​ Guild Meeting at Voco | 7 PM 
RSVP to KureItWomensGuild@gmail.com 

 

February  

2/09/25 (Sun)                   Super Bowl Squares (Libby) 
A FUNd raiser, we will be having a football pool.  Everyone can do their own or team up 
to fill a sheet with others.  Each square can be $10 or $20 and half goes to the winner 
of the pool and half goes to charity.  $125 to each quarter winner and $500 to charity.   

 

 March 

3/08/23 (Sat)​ ​ Bonfire, Burgers, Bingo & Bourbon (Courtney) 
What more could  you want? Come to the farm, right here in Orange County​   

 
3/12/25 (Wed)​ ​ Guild Meeting at Nellie Gail Clbhouse  | 7 PM 

RSVP to KureitWomensguild@gmail.com 

 

April 

4/09/25 (Wed)​ ​ Sip & Shop | 4PM - 9PM (Courtney) 
                                       Open House Gifts @ 1733 Westcliff Drive Newport Beach 

Shop and support the Kure! Bring a friend! 
 

 May 

 

 

June 

6/27/25 (Fri)​ ​ Rivals Cup Golf Tournament | Volunteers Needed 
This is a huge event for Kure It.  Guild will be in attendance, checking in guests, 
working the auction tables, greeting guests, and giving our support wherever needed.  
Stay for the after party, it’s always a good time!  

 
July 

7/20/25                           Sip & Shop | Calle Girl, 25350 Marguerite Pkwy, Mission Viejo  

 

August  

 

  

 



 

DARK 
                                            
 

September 

9/18/25 (Thurs)​​  Guild Meeting | 6PM Board | 7 PM General 
RSVP to KureItWomensGuild@gmail.com 

 
9/27/25 (Sat)​ ​  San Clemente Shopping Extravaganza 
 
 

October 
10/05/25 (Sun) ​​ The Big Dill  | 12 PM (Katie) 
                                            Women’s Guild sponsored pickleball tournament. Los Cab in Fountain Valley 

10/11/25 (Sat) ​ ​  UCI Anti-Cancer Challenge 
 
 

November 

11/05/25 (Wed) ​​  Guild Meeting | 6PM Board | 7 PM General 
RSVP to KureItWomensGuild@gmail.com 

 
11/08/25 (Sat) ​ ​  Kure It Gala 

This is a huge event for Kure It. Guild will be in attendance, checking in guests, 
working the auction tables, greeting guests, and giving our support wherever needed.  
Stay for dinner and dancing, it’s always a good time!  

 
 

December 

12/XX/23 (xxx)​ ​ Christmas Party  Need a host 
 
 

 

 

  

 


